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Sunday   6:20 pm Lanes 1 - 50Kingpin Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 NIP TAHT KC*F
2 ON A ROLL
3 THE FORCE
4 OG'S
5 PINK CADILLACS
6 BOWLERS SOLUTION
7 SEVENTH HEAVEN
8 KINGPIN LANES
9 PAYSIGN

10 BUMPERS UP

11 "The Thirsty Hou
12 JUNO
13 KG ROWDY BOYS
14 FLATLINER
15 THUNDER MONKEYS
16 OFF THE RAILS
17 KYLE WHO ???
18 CAPTAINS CREW
19 TEAM NINETEEN
20 SHAKE IT UP

21 BOWL UR GUTS OUT
22 THREE AND ONE
23 UPTOP APPAREL
24 All BAllS NO GLORY
25 SNACK PACK
26 DOSEN'T MATTER
27 4-PLAY
28 PARTY PEOPLE
29 3 ANGELS +ONE
30 LANE NAVIGATIORS

31 All Three Holes
32 BRAVO ARMS
33 HARD TIMES
34 OH HI MARK
35 POP'S CREW!
36 LOTSA WOOD
37 The Misfits
38 THE LL'S

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  08/20   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  08/27  38- 35   2- 37   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  09/10  31- 36  33- 38  35- 37   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  09/17  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  37- 33  35-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  09/24  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 37  33- 35   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  10/01  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  37- 29  35- 31  33-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  10/08  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 37  29- 35  31- 33   2-  8
Wk08  10/15  17- 27  19- 11  18-  1  38- 21  31- 34   7-  5  15- 13  23-  2  25-  8  32- 14  Manually assigned
Wk09  10/22  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29
Wk10  10/29   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 37  25- 35

Wk11  11/05  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  37- 21
Wk12  11/12   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk13  11/19  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk14  11/26  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk15  12/03  25-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5

Wk16  12/10  38-  8  22- 18  21- 23  25-  3  24- 26   9- 32  36- 34   6- 35   2- 11  29-  1  Manually assigned
Wk17  12/17  21- 27  23- 25   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30
Wk18  01/07  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk19  01/14  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25  21- 23   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26
Wk20  01/21  33-  9  31- 11  29- 13  27- 15  25- 17  23- 19  21-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14

Wk21  01/28   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 20  18- 22
Wk22  02/04  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11  25- 13  23- 15  21- 17  19-  2
Wk23  02/18   6- 38   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21
Wk24  02/25  35- 21  25- 14  33- 18  11- 15   8- 24  16-  4   6- 37  19- 38  26-  7   3- 29  Manually assigned
Wk25  03/03  36- 10  38-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11

Wk26  03/10  14- 34  12- 36  10- 38   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25
Wk27  03/17  32- 18  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  37- 10  35-  8  33-  6  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3
Wk28  03/24  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 37  10- 35   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29
Wk29  04/07  28- 26  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  37- 14  35- 12  33- 10  31-  8
Wk30  04/14  11- 13   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34  20- 36  18- 38  16- 37  14- 35  12- 33

Wk31  04/21  15-  7  13-  9  11-  2  30- 28  32- 26  34- 24  36- 22  38- 20  37- 18  35- 16
Wk32  04/28  38- 21  36- 31  25- 18  11- 29  32- 35   2- 30  24-  9  19-  6   1- 16  10-  8  Manually assigned
Wk33  05/05  27-  1   8-  2  35-  3  36-  4   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  Manually assigned

21-22 23-24 25-26 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50
Wk01  08/20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38
Wk02  08/27  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33
Wk03  09/10  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34
Wk04  09/17  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25
Wk05  09/24   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30

Wk06  10/01  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17
Wk07  10/08   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26
Wk08  10/15   6- 36   4-  9  10- 33  20- 35   3- 37  24- 12  29- 16  22- 30  26- 28  Manually assigned
Wk09  10/22  31-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9
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Lane Assignments - continued

21-22 23-24 25-26 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50
Wk10  10/29  27- 33  29- 31   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22
Wk11  11/05  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1
Wk12  11/12  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk13  11/19  38- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25  27-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk14  11/26  11- 36  13- 38  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 14

Wk15  12/03  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23
Wk16  12/10  37- 14  20- 30  28- 19  15- 33  12- 16   7- 13  10- 17   5- 31  27-  4  Manually assigned
Wk17  12/17   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 37  13- 35  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29
Wk18  01/07  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  37-  9  35- 11  33- 13  31- 15
Wk19  01/14   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33

Wk20  01/21  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  37-  5  35-  7
Wk21  01/28  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 37
Wk22  02/04  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4
Wk23  02/18  17- 19   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36
Wk24  02/25  10-  1  34-  9  12- 30  20-  5  22- 31  13- 28  27- 17  23- 36  32-  2  Manually assigned

Wk25  03/03  21- 13  19- 15  17-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12
Wk26  03/10   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19  15- 17   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32
Wk27  03/17  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11  17- 13  15-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20
Wk28  03/24   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17  13- 15   2- 26  24- 28
Wk29  04/07  29-  6  27-  4  25-  1  23-  3  21-  5  19-  7  17-  9  15- 11  13-  2

Wk30  04/14  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15
Wk31  04/21  33- 14  31- 12  29- 10  27-  8  25-  6  23-  4  21-  1  19-  3  17-  5
Wk32  04/28  20-  3  13- 14   4- 17  26- 12  22- 23  33- 27  37- 34  28-  5  15-  7  Manually assigned
Wk33  05/05  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26   5- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34   6-  7  37- 38  Manually assigned


